
 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400m Freestyle Men
Final

Event 103
06 JUL 2021 - 18:00

WR   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02

WJ   3:44.60   HORTON Mack AUS1996 Brisbane (AUS) 01 APR 201425.70 53.35 1:50.26

ER   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02

EJ   3:46.06   ZOMBORI Gabor HUN2002 Budapest (HUN) 20 AUG 201925.05 53.06 1:51.29

CR   3:46.26   AGNEL Yannick FRA1992 Helsinki (FIN) 14 JUL 201055.29 1:52.62

Final

1 4 FILIZ Batuhan TUR 24 JUL 2004 0.68 3:50.68 868

27.31(7) 56.49(6) 1:25.97(6) 1:55.57(5) 2:25.10(5) 2:54.44(3) 3:23.51(4)
29.18 29.48 29.60 29.53 29.34 29.07 27.17

2 5 LEKIC Jovan BIH 29 SEP 2003 0.69 3:50.79 0.11 867

26.43(1) 55.96(4) 1:25.54(4) 1:55.32(4) 2:25.09(4) 2:54.76(4) 3:22.91(2)
29.53 29.58 29.78 29.77 29.67 28.15 27.88

3 1 KOUTNY David CZE 10 SEP 2003 0.78 3:51.06 0.38 863

26.79(3) 56.04(5) 1:25.06(1) 1:54.81(1) 2:23.74(1) 2:53.18(1) 3:22.35(1)
29.25 29.02 29.75 28.93 29.44 29.17 28.71

4 6 JOENTVEDT Jon NOR 28 JUL 2003 0.73 3:51.54 0.86 858

26.69(2) 55.70(1) 1:25.11(2) 1:54.90(2) 2:24.21(2) 2:54.12(2) 3:23.30(3)
29.01 29.41 29.79 29.31 29.91 29.18 28.24

5 7 PERCINIC Karlo CRO 04 MAY 2004 0.73 3:52.41 1.73 849

27.33(8) 56.93(8) 1:26.67(8) 1:56.41(8) 2:25.70(8) 2:55.12(7) 3:24.19(5)
29.60 29.74 29.74 29.29 29.42 29.07 28.22

6 2 STANCU Vlad Stefan ROU 13 AUG 2005 0.61 3:53.09 2.41 841

27.17(6) 56.64(7) 1:26.21(7) 1:55.81(7) 2:25.15(6) 2:54.98(6) 3:24.46(7)
29.47 29.57 29.60 29.34 29.83 29.48 28.63

7 3 ASLAN Yigit TUR 11 MAR 2003 0.71 3:53.62 2.94 835

26.92(5) 55.95(3) 1:25.44(3) 1:55.11(3) 2:24.89(3) 2:54.80(5) 3:24.30(6)
29.03 29.49 29.67 29.78 29.91 29.50 29.32

8 8 WINKLER Kiran GER 01 JAN 2004 0.73 3:55.37 4.69 817

26.80(4) 55.89(2) 1:25.78(5) 1:55.68(6) 2:25.44(7) 2:55.73(8) 3:25.63(8)
29.09 29.89 29.90 29.76 30.29 29.90 29.74
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Breaststroke Women
Semi-Final

Event 202
06 JUL 2021 - 18:08

WR   29.30   PILATO Benedetta ITA2005 Budapest (HUN) 22 MAY 2021
WJ   29.30   PILATO Benedetta ITA2005 Budapest (HUN) 22 MAY 2021
ER   29.30   PILATO Benedetta ITA2005 Budapest (HUN) 22 MAY 2021
EJ   29.30   PILATO Benedetta ITA2005 Budapest (HUN) 22 MAY 2021
CR   29.75  * PILATO Benedetta ITA2005 Rome (ITA) 06 JUL 2021

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 BOGOMOLOVA Elena RUS 15 SEP 2005 0.59 30.49 896 Q

2 5 BEZNOSOVA Iuliia RUS 05 FEB 2005 0.66 30.93 0.44 858 Q

3 3 PIECHOWICZ Karolina POL 12 JAN 2005 0.65 31.29 0.80 829 q

4 2 ISAYEVA Kamila UKR 19 OCT 2005 0.61 31.49 1.00 813 q

5 6 CHRZAN Zofia POL 11 APR 2005 0.59 31.83 1.34 788 q

6 1 MATAJA Meri CRO 07 MAR 2004 0.63 32.16 1.67 764

7 7 PETER Virag HUN 04 FEB 2004 0.72 32.20 1.71 761

8 8 PRIBYLOVA Jana CZE 27 JUN 2005 0.74 32.52 2.03 738

    Issued: 06 JUL 2021 at 18:12

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 PILATO Benedetta ITA 18 JAN 2005 0.67 29.98 943 Q

2 5 JEFIMOVA Eneli EST 27 DEC 2006 0.66 31.09 1.11 845 Q

3 6 DELMAS Justine FRA 06 MAR 2005 0.76 31.34 1.36 825 q

4 3 SCHULZE Nele GER 20 FEB 2004 0.72 31.90 1.92 782 R1

5 7 MALASHCHANKA Anhelina BLR 04 FEB 2004 0.71 31.97 1.99 777 R2

6 8 TABOR Schastine Skifter DEN 18 FEB 2005 0.69 32.02 2.04 774

7 2 MAYNE Molly IRL 20 AUG 2005 0.64 32.25 2.27 757

8 1 BRAUN Chloe' FRA 02 MAR 2004 0.60 32.48 2.50 741

    Issued: 06 JUL 2021 at 18:16
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Breaststroke Women
Semi-Final

Event 202
06 JUL 2021 - 18:08

WR   29.30   PILATO Benedetta ITA2005 Budapest (HUN) 22 MAY 2021
WJ   29.30   PILATO Benedetta ITA2005 Budapest (HUN) 22 MAY 2021
ER   29.30   PILATO Benedetta ITA2005 Budapest (HUN) 22 MAY 2021
EJ   29.30   PILATO Benedetta ITA2005 Budapest (HUN) 22 MAY 2021
CR   29.75  * PILATO Benedetta ITA2005 Rome (ITA) 06 JUL 2021

1 2 4 PILATO Benedetta ITA 18 JAN 2005 0.67 29.98 943 Q

2 1 4 BOGOMOLOVA Elena RUS 15 SEP 2005 0.59 30.49 0.51 896 Q

3 1 5 BEZNOSOVA Iuliia RUS 05 FEB 2005 0.66 30.93 0.95 858 Q

4 2 5 JEFIMOVA Eneli EST 27 DEC 2006 0.66 31.09 1.11 845 Q

5 1 3 PIECHOWICZ Karolina POL 12 JAN 2005 0.65 31.29 1.31 829 q

6 2 6 DELMAS Justine FRA 06 MAR 2005 0.76 31.34 1.36 825 q

7 1 2 ISAYEVA Kamila UKR 19 OCT 2005 0.61 31.49 1.51 813 q

8 1 6 CHRZAN Zofia POL 11 APR 2005 0.59 31.83 1.85 788 q

9 2 3 SCHULZE Nele GER 20 FEB 2004 0.72 31.90 1.92 782 R1

10 2 7 MALASHCHANKA Anhelina BLR 04 FEB 2004 0.71 31.97 1.99 777 R2

11 2 8 TABOR Schastine Skifter DEN 18 FEB 2005 0.69 32.02 2.04 774

12 1 1 MATAJA Meri CRO 07 MAR 2004 0.63 32.16 2.18 764

13 1 7 PETER Virag HUN 04 FEB 2004 0.72 32.20 2.22 761

14 2 2 MAYNE Molly IRL 20 AUG 2005 0.64 32.25 2.27 757

15 2 1 BRAUN Chloe' FRA 02 MAR 2004 0.60 32.48 2.50 741

16 1 8 PRIBYLOVA Jana CZE 27 JUN 2005 0.74 32.52 2.54 738

    Issued: 06 JUL 2021 at 18:16
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Backstroke Men
Semi-Final

Event 205
06 JUL 2021 - 18:15

WR   51.85   MURPHY Ryan USA1995 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201625.13

WJ   52.53   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 06 AUG 201825.53

ER   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43

EJ   52.53   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 06 AUG 201825.53

CR   53.52   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Helsinki (FIN) 05 JUL 201825.67

CR 53.52   MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU2000 Helsinki (FIN) 05 JUL 201825.47

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 5 ZHELTYAKOV Oleksandr UKR 15 NOV 2005 0.58 27.03 54.57 857 Q

27.54

2 4 TKACHEV Aleksei A. RUS 18 DEC 2003 0.61 27.02 55.29 0.72 824 Q

28.27

3 6 HUGOT Maximilien FRA 10 JUL 2003 0.63 27.49 55.83 1.26 801 q

28.34

4 8 BUYEVICH Ivan BLR 01 FEB 2004 0.88 27.04 55.91 1.34 797 q

28.87

5 3 ADAMCHUK Ivan BLR 15 APR 2003 0.61 27.06 56.06 1.49 791 R1

29.00

6 1 CHOUCHAOUI Mathys FRA 23 JAN 2003 0.61 27.58 56.40 1.83 776

28.82

7 2 DANZIGER Inbar ISR 01 JAN 2004 0.61 27.33 56.59 2.02 769

29.26

8 7 SMYKOV Arsenii RUS 01 FEB 2005 0.63 27.72 56.75 2.18 762

29.03

    Issued: 06 JUL 2021 at 18:22

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 MASIUK Ksawery POL 17 DEC 2004 0.58 26.47 54.35 868 Q

27.88

2 3 SAKA Berke TUR 09 JUL 2003 0.57 26.85 55.23 0.88 827 Q

28.38

3 6 LEVTEROV Kaloyan BUL 08 FEB 2003 0.51 26.70 55.76 1.41 804 q

29.06

4 5 KOSINSKI Filip POL 21 JAN 2004 0.60 26.82 55.87 1.52 799 q

29.05

5 7 FORD Mark GBR 08 MAY 2003 0.53 27.30 56.35 2.00 779 R2

29.05

6 2 JAHN Cornelius GER 01 JAN 2003 0.71 27.34 56.52 2.17 772

29.18

7 8 ACCADIA Nicolo' ITA 30 JAN 2004 0.95 27.11 56.86 2.51 758

29.75

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 DE PAOLIS Davide ITA 06 FEB 2003 DSQ
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Backstroke Men
Semi-Final

Event 205
06 JUL 2021 - 18:15

WR   51.85   MURPHY Ryan USA1995 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201625.13

WJ   52.53   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 06 AUG 201825.53

ER   52.11   LACOURT Camille FRA1985 Budapest (HUN) 10 AUG 201025.43

EJ   52.53   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Moscow (RUS) 06 AUG 201825.53

CR   53.52   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Helsinki (FIN) 05 JUL 201825.67

CR 53.52   MARTIN Daniel Cristian ROU2000 Helsinki (FIN) 05 JUL 201825.47

1 2 4 MASIUK Ksawery POL 17 DEC 2004 0.58 26.47 54.35 868 Q

27.88

2 1 5 ZHELTYAKOV Oleksandr UKR 15 NOV 2005 0.58 27.03 54.57 0.22 857 Q

27.54

3 2 3 SAKA Berke TUR 09 JUL 2003 0.57 26.85 55.23 0.88 827 Q

28.38

4 1 4 TKACHEV Aleksei A. RUS 18 DEC 2003 0.61 27.02 55.29 0.94 824 Q

28.27

5 2 6 LEVTEROV Kaloyan BUL 08 FEB 2003 0.51 26.70 55.76 1.41 804 q

29.06

6 1 6 HUGOT Maximilien FRA 10 JUL 2003 0.63 27.49 55.83 1.48 801 q

28.34

7 2 5 KOSINSKI Filip POL 21 JAN 2004 0.60 26.82 55.87 1.52 799 q

29.05

8 1 8 BUYEVICH Ivan BLR 01 FEB 2004 0.88 27.04 55.91 1.56 797 q

28.87

9 1 3 ADAMCHUK Ivan BLR 15 APR 2003 0.61 27.06 56.06 1.71 791 R1

29.00

10 2 7 FORD Mark GBR 08 MAY 2003 0.53 27.30 56.35 2.00 779 R2

29.05

11 1 1 CHOUCHAOUI Mathys FRA 23 JAN 2003 0.61 27.58 56.40 2.05 776

28.82

12 2 2 JAHN Cornelius GER 01 JAN 2003 0.71 27.34 56.52 2.17 772

29.18

13 1 2 DANZIGER Inbar ISR 01 JAN 2004 0.61 27.33 56.59 2.24 769

29.26

14 1 7 SMYKOV Arsenii RUS 01 FEB 2005 0.63 27.72 56.75 2.40 762

29.03

15 2 8 ACCADIA Nicolo' ITA 30 JAN 2004 0.95 27.11 56.86 2.51 758

29.75

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 1 DE PAOLIS Davide ITA 06 FEB 2003 DSQ
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

400m Individual Medley Women
Final

Event 106
06 JUL 2021 - 18:31

WR   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39

WJ   4:38.46   YU Yiting CHN2005 Qingdao (CHN) 01 MAY 2021
ER   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39

EJ   4:38.53   VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP2002 Budapest (HUN) 20 AUG 201930.11 1:04.25 2:17.68

CR   4:40.64   VAZQUEZ RUIZ Alba ESP2002 Kazan (RUS) 03 JUL 201930.58 1:04.71 2:18.39

Final

1 4 SHANAHAN Katie GBR 25 JUN 2004 0.72 4:42.59 837

29.83(2) 1:03.78(1) 1:40.33(1) 2:16.14(1) 2:56.83(1) 3:37.42(1) 4:10.36(1)
33.95 36.55 35.81 40.69 40.59 32.94 32.23

2 3 ERTAN Deniz TUR 01 JAN 2004 0.71 4:43.65 1.06 828

29.67(1) 1:04.30(2) 1:43.62(6) 2:22.13(8) 3:01.15(6) 3:41.25(4) 4:13.19(3)
34.63 39.32 38.51 39.02 40.10 31.94 30.46

3 1 SOROKINA Anastasiia RUS 01 JUN 2004 0.78 4:45.58 2.99 811

31.95(8) 1:06.91(7) 1:43.08(3) 2:19.17(3) 2:58.45(2) 3:39.11(2) 4:12.48(2)
34.96 36.17 36.09 39.28 40.66 33.37 33.10

4 7 CARRASCO CADENS Emma ESP 31 DEC 2005 0.63 4:46.25 3.66 805

30.65(5) 1:06.10(5) 1:43.43(5) 2:20.67(5) 3:00.35(4) 3:40.32(3) 4:13.66(4)
35.45 37.33 37.24 39.68 39.97 33.34 32.59

5 5 COLBERT Freya GBR 08 MAR 2004 0.72 4:46.54 3.95 803

30.30(4) 1:04.93(4) 1:41.60(2) 2:17.71(2) 2:59.49(3) 3:41.95(6) 4:14.75(6)
34.63 36.67 36.11 41.78 42.46 32.80 31.79

6 2 TISSANDIE Camille FRA 15 MAY 2004 0.69 4:46.98 4.39 799

30.04(3) 1:04.63(3) 1:43.09(4) 2:20.12(4) 3:00.80(5) 3:41.81(5) 4:14.50(5)
34.59 38.46 37.03 40.68 41.01 32.69 32.48

7 8 ABRAHAM Lilla Minna HUN 23 MAR 2006 0.72 4:49.20 6.61 781

31.18(7) 1:07.30(8) 1:44.59(8) 2:21.23(6) 3:02.96(7) 3:44.98(8) 4:17.59(7)
36.12 37.29 36.64 41.73 42.02 32.61 31.61

8 6 NYSTRAND Lisa SWE 15 MAY 2006 0.79 4:50.04 7.45 774

30.81(6) 1:06.35(6) 1:44.46(7) 2:21.96(7) 3:03.27(8) 3:44.58(7) 4:18.24(8)
35.54 38.11 37.50 41.31 41.31 33.66 31.80

    Issued: 06 JUL 2021 at 18:40
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Butterfly Men
Semi-Final

Event 201
06 JUL 2021 - 18:40

WR   22.27   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
WJ   23.05   MINAKOV Andrei RUS2002 Kazan (RUS) 28 OCT 2020
ER   22.27   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
EJ   23.05   MINAKOV Andrei RUS2002 Kazan (RUS) 28 OCT 2020
CR   23.48   PONTI Noe SUI2001 Kazan (RUS) 03 JUL 2019

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 MILADINOV Josif BUL 23 JUN 2003 0.62 23.71 828 Q

2 5 SCHULRATH Tobias GER 01 JAN 2003 0.64 23.91 0.20 808 Q

3 6 REZNICHENKO Vladislav RUS 10 MAY 2003 0.61 24.15 0.44 784 q

4 3 CZAPLA Kacper POL 07 JUL 2004 0.65 24.21 0.50 778 q

5 2 LEVI Evyatar Haim ISR 20 APR 2003 0.61 24.36 0.65 764 R1

6 8 VAKULYUK Paulo POR 12 FEB 2003 0.67 24.68 0.97 734

7 7 KLIMENISHCHEV Vadim RUS 29 AUG 2003 0.67 24.72 1.01 731

8 1 KORSTANJE Tim NED 22 JAN 2003 0.58 24.77 1.06 726

    Issued: 06 JUL 2021 at 18:44

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 NICKELSEN Rasmus DEN 28 FEB 2003 0.63 24.10 789 Q

2 3 RIBEIRO Diogo Matos POR 27 OCT 2004 0.64 24.13 0.03 786 Q

3 5 URYNIUK Pawel POL 10 MAY 2003 0.66 24.20 0.10 779 q

4 7 GRACIK Daniel CZE 15 OCT 2004 0.66 24.29 0.19 770 q

5 2 KOVALENKO Andriy UKR 17 JUL 2003 0.45 24.44 0.34 756 R2

6 8 POPESCU Denis Laurean ROU 17 JUL 2003 0.67 24.48 0.38 752

7 6 SOEGAARD-ANDERSEN Oliver DEN 24 OCT 2003 0.67 24.58 0.48 743

8 1 PETO Bence HUN 03 JAN 2003 0.62 24.67 0.57 735

    Issued: 06 JUL 2021 at 18:47
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Butterfly Men
Semi-Final

Event 201
06 JUL 2021 - 18:40

WR   22.27   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
WJ   23.05   MINAKOV Andrei RUS2002 Kazan (RUS) 28 OCT 2020
ER   22.27   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
EJ   23.05   MINAKOV Andrei RUS2002 Kazan (RUS) 28 OCT 2020
CR   23.48   PONTI Noe SUI2001 Kazan (RUS) 03 JUL 2019

1 1 4 MILADINOV Josif BUL 23 JUN 2003 0.62 23.71 828 Q

2 1 5 SCHULRATH Tobias GER 01 JAN 2003 0.64 23.91 0.20 808 Q

3 2 4 NICKELSEN Rasmus DEN 28 FEB 2003 0.63 24.10 0.39 789 Q

4 2 3 RIBEIRO Diogo Matos POR 27 OCT 2004 0.64 24.13 0.42 786 Q

5 1 6 REZNICHENKO Vladislav RUS 10 MAY 2003 0.61 24.15 0.44 784 q

6 2 5 URYNIUK Pawel POL 10 MAY 2003 0.66 24.20 0.49 779 q

7 1 3 CZAPLA Kacper POL 07 JUL 2004 0.65 24.21 0.50 778 q

8 2 7 GRACIK Daniel CZE 15 OCT 2004 0.66 24.29 0.58 770 q

9 1 2 LEVI Evyatar Haim ISR 20 APR 2003 0.61 24.36 0.65 764 R1

10 2 2 KOVALENKO Andriy UKR 17 JUL 2003 0.45 24.44 0.73 756 R2

11 2 8 POPESCU Denis Laurean ROU 17 JUL 2003 0.67 24.48 0.77 752

12 2 6 SOEGAARD-ANDERSEN Oliver DEN 24 OCT 2003 0.67 24.58 0.87 743

13 2 1 PETO Bence HUN 03 JAN 2003 0.62 24.67 0.96 735

14 1 8 VAKULYUK Paulo POR 12 FEB 2003 0.67 24.68 0.97 734

15 1 7 KLIMENISHCHEV Vadim RUS 29 AUG 2003 0.67 24.72 1.01 731

16 1 1 KORSTANJE Tim NED 22 JAN 2003 0.58 24.77 1.06 726

    Issued: 06 JUL 2021 at 18:47
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 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Freestyle Women
Semi-Final

Event 204
06 JUL 2021 - 18:47

WR   51.71   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 201724.83

WJ   52.70   OLEKSIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 11 AUG 201625.70

ER   51.71   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 201724.83

EJ   53.61   ANDERSON Freya GBR2001 Glasgow (GBR) 08 AUG 201826.29

CR   53.97   STEENBERGEN Marrit NED2000 Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 201525.95

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 5 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17 MAY 2004 0.62 26.77 55.42 812 Q

28.65

2 3 WEILER SASTRE Carmen ESP 25 OCT 2004 0.72 26.57 55.72 0.30 799 Q

29.15

3 2 GOLOVATI Daria ISR 30 AUG 2005 0.49 27.10 55.77 0.35 797 q

28.67

4 1 BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA 05 MAR 2005 0.60 26.81 55.79 0.37 796 q

28.98

5 4 PADAR Nikoletta HUN 30 MAR 2006 0.69 26.80 55.83 0.41 794 R2

29.03

6 6 PAVALIC Jana CRO 27 MAY 2007 0.73 26.98 56.16 0.74 780

29.18

7 7 VANOTTERDIJK Roos BEL 07 JAN 2005 0.67 27.54 56.17 0.75 780

28.63

8 8 MOLNAR Dora HUN 01 JAN 2006 0.77 27.40 56.89 1.47 750

29.49

    Issued: 06 JUL 2021 at 18:52

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 KLEPIKOVA Daria RUS 11 FEB 2005 0.69 26.41 55.04 829 Q

28.63

2 2 TATARINOVA Daria RUS 03 JUN 2004 0.64 26.74 55.45 0.41 810 Q

28.71

3 5 DAVIS Evelyn GBR 18 MAY 2004 0.67 27.22 55.55 0.51 806 q

28.33

4 3 POPOVIC Tanja SRB 04 SEP 2004 0.70 26.85 55.77 0.73 797 q

28.92

5 6 VAN SELM Tamryn GBR 27 JAN 2004 0.72 27.53 55.80 0.76 795 R1

28.27

6 7 VAN WIJK Milou NED 12 NOV 2004 0.76 27.07 56.11 1.07 782

29.04

7 1 KLEIN Chiara GER 24 JUN 2004 0.73 26.89 56.25 1.21 776

29.36

8 8 COSTEA Bianca Andreea ROU 26 JAN 2005 0.72 27.14 56.53 1.49 765

29.39

    Issued: 06 JUL 2021 at 18:56
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 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Freestyle Women
Semi-Final

Event 204
06 JUL 2021 - 18:47

WR   51.71   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 201724.83

WJ   52.70   OLEKSIAK Penelope CAN2000 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 11 AUG 201625.70

ER   51.71   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Budapest (HUN) 23 JUL 201724.83

EJ   53.61   ANDERSON Freya GBR2001 Glasgow (GBR) 08 AUG 201826.29

CR   53.97   STEENBERGEN Marrit NED2000 Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 201525.95

1 2 4 KLEPIKOVA Daria RUS 11 FEB 2005 0.69 26.41 55.04 829 Q

28.63

2 1 5 STANISAVLJEVIC Nina SRB 17 MAY 2004 0.62 26.77 55.42 0.38 812 Q

28.65

3 2 2 TATARINOVA Daria RUS 03 JUN 2004 0.64 26.74 55.45 0.41 810 Q

28.71

4 2 5 DAVIS Evelyn GBR 18 MAY 2004 0.67 27.22 55.55 0.51 806 q

28.33

5 1 3 WEILER SASTRE Carmen ESP 25 OCT 2004 0.72 26.57 55.72 0.68 799 Q

29.15

6 1 2 GOLOVATI Daria ISR 30 AUG 2005 0.49 27.10 55.77 0.73 797 q

28.67

6 2 3 POPOVIC Tanja SRB 04 SEP 2004 0.70 26.85 55.77 0.73 797 q

28.92

8 1 1 BIAGIOTTI Matilde ITA 05 MAR 2005 0.60 26.81 55.79 0.75 796 q

28.98

9 2 6 VAN SELM Tamryn GBR 27 JAN 2004 0.72 27.53 55.80 0.76 795 R1

28.27

10 1 4 PADAR Nikoletta HUN 30 MAR 2006 0.69 26.80 55.83 0.79 794 R2

29.03

11 2 7 VAN WIJK Milou NED 12 NOV 2004 0.76 27.07 56.11 1.07 782

29.04

12 1 6 PAVALIC Jana CRO 27 MAY 2007 0.73 26.98 56.16 1.12 780

29.18

13 1 7 VANOTTERDIJK Roos BEL 07 JAN 2005 0.67 27.54 56.17 1.13 780

28.63

14 2 1 KLEIN Chiara GER 24 JUN 2004 0.73 26.89 56.25 1.21 776

29.36

15 2 8 COSTEA Bianca Andreea ROU 26 JAN 2005 0.72 27.14 56.53 1.49 765

29.39

16 1 8 MOLNAR Dora HUN 01 JAN 2006 0.77 27.40 56.89 1.85 750

29.49
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 Results

RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 100 m Freestyle Men
Final

Event 107
06 JUL 2021 - 19:03

WR   3:08.24   UNITED STATES USA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.31 47.51

WJ   3:15.80   UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 20 AUG 201923.98 49.51

ER   3:08.32   FRANCE FRA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.39 47.91

EJ   3:16.26   RUSSIA RUS Budapest (HUN) 20 AUG 201924.16 50.23

CR   3:16.58   ITALY ITA Prague (CZE) 08 JUL 200923.52 48.97

Final

1 6 RUS RUSSIA 3:19.66 838

KOSENKOV Daniil 07 APR 2004 0.61 24.29 50.09 50.09      

LEVCHENKO Oleg 05 OCT 2003 0.27 23.46 50.24 1:40.33      

NAZIPOV Renal 30 APR 2003 0.22 24.17 50.43 2:30.76      

REZNICHENKO Vladislav 10 MAY 2003 0.13 23.45 48.90 3:19.66

2 4 ROU ROMANIA 3:19.93 0.27 834

POPOVICI David 15 SEP 2004 0.67 23.07 47.56W 47.56      

GERGELY Mihai 26 JAN 2003 0.21 23.70 50.39 1:37.95      

COZMA Stefan 08 JAN 2005 0.31 24.36 50.94 2:28.89      

DINU Patrick Sebastian 12 JUN 2005 0.38 24.45 51.04 3:19.93

3 5 POL POLAND 3:19.96 0.30 834

MASIUK Ksawery 17 DEC 2004 0.63 23.91 50.09 50.09      

MATUSZEWSKI Krzysztof 01 MAY 2004 0.21 24.03 50.45 1:40.54      

ZURAWEL Nazar 17 MAR 2003 0.24 24.26 50.49 2:31.03      

CHOWANIEC Mateusz 03 OCT 2003 0.03 22.98 48.93 3:19.96

4 2 BUL BULGARIA 3:20.86 1.20 823

NANKOV Deniel 02 JAN 2003 0.52 24.50 51.11 51.11      

MITSIN Petar 19 AUG 2005 0.13 23.73 50.23 1:41.34      

LEVTEROV Kaloyan 08 FEB 2003 0.07 23.82 49.63 2:30.97      

MILADINOV Josif 23 JUN 2003 0.35 24.00 49.89 3:20.86

5 3 ITA ITALY 3:20.92 1.26 822

DALLA COSTA Davide 16 MAR 2003 0.71 24.02 50.07 50.07      

SERIO Luca 20 AUG 2003 0.19 23.78 50.72 1:40.79      

CONGIA Samuele 20 AUG 2003 0.18 50.24 2:31.03      

OPPIOLI Matteo 05 APR 2003 0.12 49.89 3:20.92

6 8 GER GERMANY 3:22.38 2.72 804

SORGIUS Timo 05 JUL 2003 0.72 24.39 50.54 50.54      

EIDAM Ole Mats 01 JAN 2003 0.36 23.74 50.35 1:40.89      

ATMAR Benjamin 09 JUL 2003 0.50 24.18 50.46 2:31.35      

DEMENTIEV Oskar 01 JAN 2004 0.37 24.35 51.03 3:22.38

7 7 CRO CROATIA 3:22.64 2.98 801

HRIBAR Jere 19 JAN 2004 0.71 24.12 51.00 51.00      

SURKOVIC Mario 19 APR 2003 0.24 23.61 49.28 1:40.28      

SERDAREVIC Lovro 22 SEP 2003 0.13 24.27 50.77 2:31.05      

JANKOVIC Niko 14 NOV 2004 - 0.03 24.15 51.59 3:22.64

8 1 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:23.78 4.12 788

RUSCH Quirin 13 JAN 2003 0.66 24.58 51.19 51.19      

YEBOAH Robin 11 JUL 2003 0.26 23.48 49.90 1:41.09      

WICKIHALTER Dario 17 FEB 2003 0.30 24.61 51.44 2:32.53      

CHTAINI Dominic 31 MAR 2004 0.17 24.45 51.25 3:23.78
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 Results

RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 200 m Freestyle Women
Final

Event 108
06 JUL 2021 - 19:11

WR   7:41.50   AUSTRALIA AUS Gwangju (KOR) 25 JUL 201926.90 55.84 1:54.27

WJ   7:51.47   CANADA CAN Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201728.68 58.75 1:59.01

ER   7:45.51   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.58 56.81 1:55.98

EJ   7:57.33   RUSSIA RUS Indianapolis (USA) 23 AUG 201728.20 58.34 1:58.61

CR   7:58.99   HUNGARY HUN Netanya (ISR) 02 JUL 201728.25 59.03 2:01.00

Final

1 4 HUN HUNGARY 8:00.95 883

VERES Laura 21 AUG 2005 0.63 28.55 58.92 1:29.77 2:00.32 2:00.32     

FABIAN Bettina 13 DEC 2004 0.48 28.05 58.14 1:29.02 2:00.52 4:00.84     

NYIRADI Reka 31 AUG 2004 0.52 26.93 57.60 1:29.09 2:00.31 6:01.15     

PADAR Nikoletta 30 MAR 2006 0.52 27.28 57.38 1:28.77 1:59.80 8:00.95

2 6 RUS RUSSIA 8:04.78 3.83 862

SABITOVA Aleksandra 09 JAN 2004 0.73 28.41 59.39 1:30.63 2:01.28 2:01.28     

TROFIMOVA Daria 11 MAY 2005 0.40 27.74 58.47 1:29.61 1:59.76 4:01.04     

KUDRIAVTSEVA Aleksandra 26 APR 2004 0.62 28.41 59.25 1:31.33 2:02.78 6:03.82     

STAROSTINA Viktoriia 06 MAR 2005 0.62 27.57 57.80 1:29.19 2:00.96 8:04.78

3 3 TUR TURKEY 8:09.11 8.16 840

BOECEKLER Beril 07 FEB 2004 0.67 28.41 59.00 1:30.83 2:02.66 2:02.66     

TUNCEL Merve 01 JAN 2005 0.34 28.21 58.91 1:29.70 2:00.27 4:02.93     

OEZDEMIR Ela Naz 23 APR 2006 0.12 27.31 58.41 1:31.13 2:03.83 6:06.76     

ERTAN Deniz 01 JAN 2004 0.12 28.35 59.50 1:31.65 2:02.35 8:09.11

4 7 ESP SPAIN 8:12.19 11.24 824

OTERO FERNANDEZ Paula 30 MAR 2004 0.69 28.68 59.63 1:31.77 2:04.00 2:04.00     

MARTIN DE LA TORRE Gabri 10 MAR 2004 0.20 27.52 58.07 1:29.46 2:01.20 4:05.20     

CERNADAS GONZALEZ Ana 29 JUL 2004 0.39 28.69 59.46 1:31.37 2:04.10 6:09.30     

MARTINEZ GUILLEN Angela 18 MAR 2004 0.39 28.88 59.94 1:31.75 2:02.89 8:12.19

5 1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 8:14.60 13.65 812

COLBERT Freya 08 MAR 2004 0.71 28.67 59.49 1:30.71 2:01.54 2:01.54     

LITTLE Erin 25 SEP 2005 0.30 28.14 59.91 1:32.59 2:05.60 4:07.14     

DAVIS Evelyn 18 MAY 2004 0.38 28.30 1:00.40 1:33.71 2:06.31 6:13.45     

VAN SELM Tamryn 27 JAN 2004 0.38 28.17 58.47 1:29.57 2:01.15 8:14.60

6 0 GER GERMANY 8:15.78 14.83 806

FINGER Lisa-Marie 01 JAN 2005 0.78 28.56 59.38 1:31.40 2:03.49 2:03.49     

SEIFERT Lara 27 FEB 2004 0.34 28.52 59.94 1:32.39 2:05.03 4:08.52     

MAERTENS Leonie 08 MAR 2004 0.57 28.05 59.43 1:32.28 2:04.71 6:13.23     

KLEIN Chiara 24 JUN 2004 0.57 27.70 58.07 1:30.07 2:02.55 8:15.78

7 5 POL POLAND 8:18.28 17.33 794

GUSC Wiktoria 14 FEB 2004 0.68 28.93 59.92 1:31.94 2:03.98 2:03.98     

KULIK Julia 11 FEB 2005 0.18 27.52 58.55 1:31.16 2:03.71 4:07.69     

LOJEWSKI Isabella 13 JUL 2004 0.13 28.14 59.52 1:32.36 2:05.35 6:13.04     

TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 17 FEB 2004 0.13 28.51 1:00.10 1:33.04 2:05.24 8:18.28

8 2 LTU LITHUANIA 8:27.55 26.60 751

PLYTNYKAITE Smilte 08 JAN 2007 0.50 29.08 1:00.42 1:32.34 2:04.41 2:04.41     

KONDRASKAITE Patricija 06 APR 2006 0.41 29.34 1:01.71 1:34.48 2:07.40 4:11.81     

ROMANOVSKAJA Marija 21 DEC 2006 0.40 28.16 1:00.51 1:34.61 2:07.08 6:18.89     

STATKEVICIUS Sylvia 23 MAY 2007 0.40 29.42 1:02.38 1:36.05 2:08.66 8:27.55

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 ITA ITALY DSQ

LAMBERTI Noemi 02 OCT 2004 0.72 28.46 59.45 1:30.98 2:02.38 2:02.38     

ZAMBELLI Giulia 29 SEP 2005 - 0.08      

SANTULIANA Nicole 15 NOV 2005      

VETRANO Giulia 05 DEC 2005
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